'97 JL -7 P2:27



525 Main Street Klamath Falis, Oregon 97601 (503) 884-5137

ATC #04045592	
deed of full reconveyance	
The undersigned as Trustee or Successor Truste	ee under that certain Trust Deed described as follows:
Dated : January 4, 1995	Recorded: January 10, 1995
Fee Number : 93459	Book: M95 Page: 721
County Of : Klamath	
State Of : Oregon	
Trustor : Michael E. De Ba	rbieri and Sherry A. De Barbieri
Trustee : ASPEN TITLE & ESCRO	W, INC.
Beneficiary : Highland Communi	ty Federal Credit Union
tions secured by the Trust Deed have been full parties entitled thereto all right, title and interest	d Trust Deed, a written request to reconvey, reciting that the obliga- y satisfied, does hereby grant, bargain, self and reconvey, unto the which was heretofore acquired by said Trustee(s) under said Deed EING RECORDED TO CORRECT VOL. M97, PAGE 3505 ED OR NOTARIZED.
Date : July 7, 1997	ASPEN TITLE & ESCROW, INC.
State Of Oregon  County Of Klamath  July 7 , 19 97.	OFFICIAL SEAL DEBBIE K. BERGENER NOTARY PUBLIC - OREGON COMMISSION BUTTES DEC. 17, 1809 MY COMMISSION EXPRES DEC. 17, 1809
	ecretary of Aspen Title & Escrow, Inc.a Corporation of said corporation by authority of its Board of Directors and he
Michael & Sherry De Barbier 521 North 5th Street Klamath Falls, Or. 97601	Before Me:  Belore
STATE OF OREGON: COUNTY OF KLAMATH: ss	
	Title & Escrow         the         7th         day           2:27 o'clock         P. M., and duly recorded in Vol.         M97         ,           on Page         20947         .
FEE \$10.00	Bernetha G. Letsch, County Clerk  By Kattlun Rope!